MyPower S4120 Series Intelligent L3
Switch Datasheet
Maipu Communication Technology Co., Ltd
No. 16, Jiuxing Avenue
Hi-Tech Park
Chengdu, Sichuan Province
P. R. China
610041

MyPower S4120 Series Intelligent L3 Switch Datasheet
Maipu Confidential & Proprietary Information  Page 11 of 11
Order Information
Product Model Description
MyPower S4120
SM4120-28TC-AC 24 10/100M electric interfaces, 2 10/100/1000M electric interfaces and 2
SFP 1000M Combo interfaces, 2 SFP 1000M interfaces, AC power
SM4120-28TC-DC48 24 10/100M electric interfaces, 2 10/100/1000M electric interfaces and 2
SFP 1000M Combo interfaces, 2 SFP 1000M interfaces, DC power
SM4120-28TP-AC 24 10/100M electric interfaces, 2 10/100/1000M electric interfaces and 2
SFP 1000M Combo interfaces, 2 SFP 1000M interfaces, supporting POE
function, AC power
SM4120-28TP-DC48 24 10/100M electric interfaces, 2 10/100/1000M electric interfaces and 2
SFP 1000M Combo interfaces, 2 SFP 1000M interfaces, supporting POE
function, DC power
SM4120-52TC-AC 48 10/100M electric interfaces, 2 10/100/1000M electric interfaces and 2
SFP 1000M Combo interfaces, 2 SFP 1000M interfaces, dual AC power
SM4120-52TC-DC48 48 10/100M electric interfaces, 2 10/100/1000M electric interfaces and 2
SFP 1000M Combo interfaces, 2 SFP 1000M interface, DC power